PRODUCT NO. 4256-24

LED power supply CV 24V/DC 100W 4A IP20 for DIN rail mounting

&

e Single-phase switching power supply for DIN rail mounting

e touch-protected screw connections due to closed design

e Current limitation of the power supply enables overload protection

SUCCESSION ARTICLE

WEIGHT IN KG
POWER CONSUMPTION IN WATTS
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INPUT VOLTAGE

OUTPUT CURRENTIN A
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INRUSH CURRENT IN A
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DOTLUX

LICHT IN BESTER QUALITAT
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176 - 240 V AC/DC

4

0,95

8]

24 DC

85-264 V AC/120-370 V DC
85-264 V AC/120-370 V DC

Dimensions ETIM GRUPPEN-ID EC002710
NO DIM FUNCTION Yes
length: 100mm PULSE DURATION IN pS 0
width: 55mm BEG FUNDING Only relevant in Germany
height: 5S0mm
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